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COLLIN COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL PURCHASERS FORUM 
 

OTHER ENTITIES 
 
Collin County 
Purchasing Department 
2300 Bloomdale Road, Suite 3160 
McKinney, TX 75071 
Phone-972/548-4165 
Metro-972/424-1460    x4165 
Fax-972/548-4694 
Web Site: 
www.collincountytx.gov
Rachael Warren 
rwarren@collincountytx.gov
 
Collin County Community College 
Purchasing Dept 
4800 Preston Park Blvd. #A400 
Plano, TX  75093 
Phone-972/758-3871 
Fax-972/758-1013 
clwhite@ccccd.edu
 
Collin County Children’s 
Protective Services Board 
1304 Gardengrove Ct.  
Plano, Texas 75075 
Phone-214/709-3361 
Fax: 214/754-0999 
Tracey Dry 
tdry@strlaw.net
 
Life Path Systems 
PO Box 828 
McKinney, TX  75070 
Phone-972-562-0190 
Randy Locke 
rlocke@lifepathsystems.org
 
North Texas Tollway Authority 
Procurement Services Department 
PO Box 260729 
5900 W. Plano Parkway, Suite 100 
Plano TX 75026 
Phone 214/461-2074 
Fax  972/930-2674 
Tom Leathem 
tleathem@ntta.org
 
Univ of Texas-Dallas 
Purchasing Dept 
2601 N Floyd Rd 
Richardson, TX 75080 
Phone-972/883-2300 Ext. 2307 
Fax-972/883-2348 
Paul Watson 
pwatson@utdallas.edu
 
CITIES 
 
City of Allen 
Purchasing Dept. 
305 Century Parkway 
Allen,TX  75013 
Phone-214/509-4630 
Fax-214/509-4675 
dmorris@cityofallen.org
 
City of Anna 
City Secretary 
PO Box 776 
Anna, TX 75409 
Phone-972/924-3325 
Fax-972/924-2620 
Natha Wilkison 
nwilkison@annatexas.gov

 
 
 
City of Blue Ridge 
City Secretary 
200 W. FM 545  
Blue Ridge, TX 75424 
972/752-5791 
972/752-9160 Fax 
Nacys.blueridgecity@lemkepc.
com
 
City of Carrollton 
Finance/Purchasing Division 
PO Box 110535 
Carrollton, TX 75011-0535 
Phone-972/466-3133 
Fax-972/466-3175 
Vince Priolo 
vince.priolo@cityofcarrollton.c
om
Ebonie Williams 
Ebonie.williams@cityofcarrollt
on.com
 
City of Celina 
City Secretary 
302 W. Walnut 
Celina, TX  75009 
Phone-972/382-2682 
Fax-972/382-3736 
E- mail : 
Jay Toutouchian 
jtoutounchian@celina-tx.gov
 
City of Frisco 
Purchasing Division 
6101 Frisco Square Blvd 
Frisco, TX75034 
Phone-972-292-5500 
Fax: 972-292-5586 
Jean Stellatella 
jstellatella@friscotexas.gov
Tom Johnston 
tjohnston@friscotexas.gov
 
City of Garland 
Purchasing Dept 
200 North 5th Street 
Garland, TX 75040 
Phone-972-205-2415 
Fax-972-205-2495 
Carol Cooper 
cacooper@ci.garland.tx.us
 
City of Lucas 
City Secretary & Fiscal/HR 
151 Country Club Road 
Lucas, TX75002-7641 
Phone-972/727-8999 
Fax-972/727-0091 
kwingo@lucastexas.us
 
City of McKinney 
Purchasing Dept 
1550 S. College 
McKinney, TX 75069 
Phone-972/547-7580 
Metro-972/562-6080 x7580 
Fax-972/547-7585 
Debbie Nye 
dnye@mckinneytexas.org
Lisa Littrell 
llittrell@mckinneytexas.org
 
 
 

 
 
City of Murphy 
Secretary's Office 
206 N. Murphy Rd 
Plano, TX 75094 
Phone-972/424-6021 
Fax-972/468-4012 
Amiee Nemer 
anemer@murphytx.org
 
 
City of Parker 
Secretary's Office 
5700 East Parker Rd 
Parker, TX 75002 
Phone-972/442-6811 
Fax-972/442-2894 
Carrie Smith 
csmith@parkertexas.us
Dena Daniel 
ddaniel@parkertexas.us
 
City of Plano 
Purchasing Dept 
PO Box 860358 
Plano, TX75086-0358 
Phone-972/941-7557 
Fax-972/442-0318 
Mike Ryan  
mikery@plano.gov
 
 
City of Princeton 
Director Finance 
PO Box 970 
Princeton, TX  75407 
Phone-972/734-2416 
Fax-972/734-2548 
Cathy Crane 
ccrane@princetontx.us
 
City of Richardson 
Purchasing Dept 
PO Box 830309 
Richardson, TX75083-0309 
Phone-972/744-4130 
Fax-972/744-5808 
Pam Kirkland 
pam.kirkland@cor.gov
Bill Martin 
bill.martin@cor.gov
 
City of Sachse 
Finance 
560 Highway 78 
Sachse, TX 75048 
Phone-972/495-1212 Ext 31 
Fax-972/495-9356 
Pat Hammet 
phammet@cityofsachse.com
 
 
 
City of Wylie 
Purchasing Dept 
2000  State Hwy 78 North 
Wylie, TX 75098 
Phone-972/442-8142 
Fax-972/442-8148 
Jim Holcomb 
Jim.holcomb@wylietexas.gov
 
 
 
 
 

TOWN 
 
Town of Fairview 
Town Administrator 
500 S Hwy 5 
Fairview, TX  75069 
Phone-972/562-0522 
Fax-972/548-0268 
John Godwin 
jgodwin@fairviewtexas.org
 
Town of Prosper 
City Secretary 
P.O. box 307 
Prosper, TX 75078 
Phone-972-346-2640 
Fax-972-346-9335 
Ron Butler 
ron_butler@prospertx.gov
 
ISD 
 
Allen ISD 
Finance & Operations 
PO Box 13 
Allen, TX 75013 
Phone-972/727-7114 
Fax-972/727-7113 
E-mail: 
Fred Hamrick 
fred_hamrick@allenisd.org
 
Celina ISD 
Superintendent 
PO Box 188 
Celina, TX  75009 
Phone-972/382-2751 
Fax-972/382-3607 
Tawnia King 
tawniaking@celinaisd.com
 
 
 
Frisco ISD 
Purchasing 
6948 W. Maple Street 
Frisco, TX 75034 
Phone-469-633-6380 
Fax-469-633-6385 
Joann Tinney 
tinneyj@friscoisd.org
 
Lovejoy ISD 
Superintendent 
259 Country Club Road 
Allen, TX75002 
Phone 469-742-8000 
Fax-972-469/742-8001 
Tina Murphy 
Tina_murphy@lovejoyisd.net
 
 
McKinney ISD 
Purchasing Dept. 
#1 Duvall Street 
McKinney, TX 75069 
Phone-469-742-4013 
Fax-469-742-4139 
MarthaSwindall 
mswindall@mckinneyisd.net
Kristy Harrison 
kharrison@mckinneyisd.net
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Plano ISD 
Purchasing Dept 
6600 Alma Drive 
Plano, TX 75023 
Phone-469-752-0282 
Fax-469-752-0281 
Raymond Weaver 
ray.weaver@pisd.edu
 
Princeton ISD 
Business Manager 
321 Panther Parkway 
Princeton, TX75407 
Phone-972/736-3503 
Fax-972/736-3505 
Danny Folk 
dfolk@princetonisd.net
 
Richardson ISD 
Director of Purchasing 
970 Security Row 
Richardson, TX  75081-2234 
Phone-469-593-0560 
Fax-469-593-0563 
Rose Kohut 
Rose.kohut@risd.org
 
Wylie ISD 
Purchasing Department 
9515 Ballard Avenue 
Wylie, Texas 75098 
972-429-3020 
Darci Hooten 
darci.hooten@wylieisd.net
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